
S.no
Name of Operational 
Creditors

Amount 
Claimed

PROVISIONAL 
Amount 
Admitted

Claim not 
admited Remarks Email ID

1 VRC Constructions Pvt Ltd 2,77,01,443        2,77,01,443    

Contractor after ahluwalia, 
has some units also in the 
complex info@vrcgroup.in, 

2
Ahluwalia Contracts India 
Limited 33,33,34,544     30,54,72,543  

13 Crore is principal 
amount, rest is damages

mkhingorani@aci
lnet.com, 
mail@acilnet.co
m

3
 JKR Techno Engineers Pvt 
Ltd 69,04,985           -                     69,04,985.00     

Cheque Bounce Case 
pending, hence reverese 
claim. admin@jkr.net.in

36,79,40,972     33,31,73,986  69,04,985           

List of Operational Creditors for 1st CoC- Other than Govt Dues                   (Upto 28-03-2024)

CIRP of Jasmine Buildmart Pvt Ltd


